
 

 

    High Quality, with Simple Operation Design 

   Fine Wire and Thermocouple Welder 
 

✓Production of  high quality thermocouple  

junctions 

✓Easy to operate, high success rate 

✓Fast charge 

✓High stable energy output 

✓Weld wire diameter: 0.08 to 0.8mm 

 

This novel fine wire welder MINI-2K5A-5 is easy to operate, and no special training is needed, most 

people can make high-quality welding junction with practice. It is well suitable for production of large 

amount of thermocouple sensors. Portable design is optional, and with a complete set of accessories, it 

can help you to achieve more efficient work. 

 

 

Specification What’s included? 

Dimension:  270(L) x 220(W) x 100(H) mm 

Weight:  3.6 kg 

Weld Wire Diameter:  0.08 to 0.8 mm 

Duty Cycle:  10 welds per minute 

Input: 100 - 240 VAC 

Output: 22 - 55 VDC 

Power Consumption: Maximum 50W 

TC Welder 

Power Cord  

Foot Switch 

Bonding Carbon Electrode 

Bonding Copper Electrode 

Safety Glasses 

Spare Fuse 

Removable Plier with Lead 

x1 

x1 

x1 

x1 

x1 

x1 

x1 

x1 

 

 

Model Number: MINI-2K5A-5 

Description: Fine Wire Welder, available for any type of TC wire 

 

Contact us 

Thermoway Industrial Co., Ltd. 

T : +886-2-8692-6689  F : +886-2-8692-6669 

Email : info@thermoway.com   

Website : www.thermoway.com 
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MINI-2K5A-5 

Ordering information 


